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PSCS III Kolo Zima
Kragujevac, 2.3.2013

Event 11 Men, 50m Fly Open
2.3.2013 - 15:45 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti (15-16)

1. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 27.48 543
2. KARIC, Lazar 97 Plivacki klub Radnicki Kraguje 29.24 451
3. TRAJKOVIC, Stefan 97 Pk Jagodina 29.37 445
4. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.54 437
5. JURIC, JOVAN 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.93 420

PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.93 420
7. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' Kraguj 30.62 393
8. PETROVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Radnicki Kraguje 31.49 361
9. ANTOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.57 358

10. SRETENOVIC, Aleksa 98 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragu 32.56 326
11. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Radnicki Kraguje 32.78 320
12. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 32.84 318
13. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 32.98 314
14. PETROVIC, Milan 97 Pk Jagodina 33.45 301
15. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 33.54 299
16. MITROVIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 34.12 284
17. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Radnicki Kraguje 34.13 283
18. VELJKOVIC, Andrija 97 Pk Jagodina 34.87 266
19. ZIVANOVIC, Bogdan 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 34.92 265
20. FILIC, STEFAN 98 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 35.14 260
21. VUCETIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' Kraguj 35.76 246
22. GAJIC, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 36.17 238
23. MATIC, Nikola 98 Pk Jagodina 36.59 230
24. NIKOLIC, DjORDjE 97 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 37.34 216
25. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 40.14 174
26. MARJANOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 54.58 69

Omladinci (17-18)

1. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 28.59 482
2. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.92 466
3. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.59 435
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub Radnicki Kraguje 29.65 432
5. KRSTIC, Aleksa 95 PK "Leskovac" Leskovac 30.36 403
6. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 30.71 389
7. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.55 327
8. RADEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragu 35.72 247
9. PAVLOVIC, Stefan 96 Pk Jagodina 36.01 241

10. OBRADOVIC, Luka 96 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragu 36.42 233
11. BOGICEVIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 38.81 193
12. ARSEKIC, Dusan 95 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 47.18 107

Seniori (19 +)

1. MILENKOVIC, Marko 86 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 26.82 584
2. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 27.51 542
3. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 27.63 534
4. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.82 524
5. BOZINOVIC, MARKO 92 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.92 518
6. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.07 459
7. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.12 412
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PSCS III Kolo Zima
Kragujevac, 2.3.2013

Event 11, Men, 50m Fly

Apsolutna (Open)

1. MILENKOVIC, Marko 86 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 26.82 584
2. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 27.48 543
3. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 27.51 542
4. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 27.63 534
5. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.82 524
6. BOZINOVIC, MARKO 92 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.92 518
7. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 28.59 482
8. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.92 466
9. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.07 459

10. KARIC, Lazar 97 Plivacki klub Radnicki Kraguje 29.24 451
11. TRAJKOVIC, Stefan 97 Pk Jagodina 29.37 445
12. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.54 437
13. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.59 435
14. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub Radnicki Kraguje 29.65 432
15. JURIC, JOVAN 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.93 420

PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.93 420
17. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.12 412
18. KRSTIC, Aleksa 95 PK "Leskovac" Leskovac 30.36 403
19. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' Kraguj 30.62 393
20. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 30.71 389
21. PETROVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Radnicki Kraguje 31.49 361
22. ANTOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.57 358
23. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.55 327
24. SRETENOVIC, Aleksa 98 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragu 32.56 326
25. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Radnicki Kraguje 32.78 320
26. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 32.84 318
27. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 32.98 314
28. PETROVIC, Milan 97 Pk Jagodina 33.45 301
29. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 33.54 299
30. MITROVIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 34.12 284
31. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Radnicki Kraguje 34.13 283
32. VELJKOVIC, Andrija 97 Pk Jagodina 34.87 266
33. ZIVANOVIC, Bogdan 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 34.92 265
34. FILIC, STEFAN 98 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 35.14 260
35. RADEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragu 35.72 247
36. VUCETIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' Kraguj 35.76 246
37. PAVLOVIC, Stefan 96 Pk Jagodina 36.01 241
38. GAJIC, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 36.17 238
39. OBRADOVIC, Luka 96 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragu 36.42 233
40. MATIC, Nikola 98 Pk Jagodina 36.59 230
41. NIKOLIC, DjORDjE 97 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 37.34 216
42. BOGICEVIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 38.81 193
43. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 40.14 174
44. ARSEKIC, Dusan 95 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 47.18 107
45. MARJANOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 54.58 69

EXH KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 30.84 384
Ispod Limita

EXH ZDRAVIC, Zlatan 94 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.24 281
Ispod Limita

EXH SURBAKOVIC, Marko 93 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 41.21 161
Ispod Limita


